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DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

ISIN: DE0008232125

Overview
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Price
5.56 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.14% (0.01)

DE0008232125
LHA

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Transport
Stock

6,648 EUR

GERMANY DAX

5.54 EUR (1,400)
5.67 EUR (63)
5.604 EUR
5.622 EUR
5.56 EUR
5.552 EUR
5.582285 EUR
12,834
71,643.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date Headline
2024/08/13

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677364,200720646,208111324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008232125&ID_NOTATION=165363410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008232125&ID_NOTATION=165363410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19058255c4bf0a0db8c01bc3bceeab96d3d720a68a3412e005124e7f98f2697a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f447e72b11e71b7fc&time=1723939018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4c3ca3bade9ebffeb32b593ab41745e52a602ff4fccc4dfbb7363ecb3b7abf0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=909b5ed77f1fc08e0&time=1723939018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=368db3e38522d60fa8f6fd9ab60cfe9ba92399497da65d21e46d1c3d8265b2a9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8d67872414bf0b8f&time=1723939018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c33eb7ac396434bb7277e04971b953aa9628f05235e41fcc194adea24dc364e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9d2df3b8e75b5065&time=1723939018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1ce48ed344d61e42fac76e4d9f56c2310ca98f952a3647699cc7af4435b4f7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67b795d3a6bb03478&time=1723939018&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:19:40

Price
5.56 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.14% (0.01)

ISIN DE0008232125
Symbol LHA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,648 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.54 EUR (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 5.67 EUR (63)
Open 5.604 EUR
High 5.622 EUR
Low 5.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.552 EUR
VWAP 5.5682285 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,834
Trading volume 71,643.00
Number of trades 24
Last size 4,200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.21% -36.13% -37.80%
Perf (abs.) -1.87 -3.15 -3.38
Beta 0.75 1.11 1.18
Volatility 30.55 33.80 42.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
08/16

Price

5.556 EUR

5.572 EUR

5.578 EUR

5.57 EUR

5.55 EUR (11,462
5.73 EUR (42,327
6.28 EUR (44,499
7.07 EUR (35,566
8.03 EUR (2024/01/02
5.38 EUR (2024/08/05
8.63 EUR (2023/08/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.38 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
15.61 2,299
0.00 4
3.05 588
0.20 97
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1543196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20039345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20990

DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
04/02

2022/
10/05

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

06:35

17:35

08:26

17:30

13:44

17:23

20:06

20:32

19:02

17:19

19:32

17:19

16:44

10:59

15.245 EUR

16.00 CHF

5.59 EUR

5.566 EUR

5.574 EUR

5.562 EUR

5.588 EUR

5.88 USD

5.682 EUR

5.56 EUR

5.566 EUR

2,198.00 HUF

28.00 RON

5.612 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.29

0.04

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315038511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1123467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20987

DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& Lufthansa

Board of directors

Contact Details

DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

Venloer Strale 151-153 - 50672 Koln

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Members of Management Board

Carsten Spohr
Michael
Niggemann

Dieter Vranckx

Grazia Vittadini

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Karl-Ludwig Kley
Astrid Stange
Holger Benjamin
Koch

Thomas Enders
Angela Titzrath
Arne Christian
Karstens

Birgit Rohleder
Britta Seeger
Carsten Knobel
Christian Hirsch
Christine Behle
Erich Clementi
Harald Kriger
Jamila Jadran
Jirgen Weber
Karl Gernandt
Klaus Winkler
Marvin
Reschinsky
Sara Grubisic

Sara Hennicken

Tim Busse

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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